
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 63290738

Data publicarii	19.11.21	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.150,70 RON - 5.150,70 RON

Descriere: 1. FINET - 100 ML X 10.50 = 1.050.00 2. SACI FOLIE PVC - 475 BUC X 0.88 = 418.00 3. SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 BUC/ROLA = 520 ROLE X 3.20 = 1.664.00 4. SACI MENAJ 60 L 15 BUC/ROLA = 30 ROLE X 4.65 = 139.50 5. SERVETELE 25X25 CM - 1620 PAC X 1.16 = 1.879.20
